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P r o d u c t  S p e c i f i c a t i o n s

 9 Enable inserter feeding both A-Z and Z-A

 9 Flexible off-line operation

 9 Stackable trolleys, minimizing space requirements

 9 Easy to use balanced rotation

Service Area

Vertical Stack Turner
Easily turn fanfold stacks 180°

Technical Specifications

Performance / Media
Web width 8” - 21” 200 - 530 mm

Form length 8” - 17” 200 - 430 mm

Stack height 7” - 39” 180 - 990 mm

Electrical
Power
(North America)

2.5A, 200 - 240 VAC, 50/60 Hz or
5A, 110 - 120 VAC, 50/60Hz

Consumption 610 W (in use) 25 W (idle)

Heat output 105 kcal/h - 439 kJ/h - 417 BTU/h

Environmental
Temperature 50 - 90° F 10 - 32° C

Acoustics 90 dB(A) max.

Humidity 50 +10%

Dimensions
Length 41” 1040 mm

Width (inc. display) 60” 1525 mm

Height 61” 1550 mm

Weight 845 lb 385 kg

Color Gray

Approvals
CE(98/37/EC), EMC(2004/108/EC),
LVD (2006/95/EC), UL, cULus,
FCC 47 CFR Part 15, Sub Part B, Class A

SPECIAL
Promo

-28

Promo

Promo

VISION &
CONTROLPROCESSORSCONTINUOUS

CUT & STACK
CONTINUOUS

FANFOLD
READY

SOLUTIONS
BOOK ON
DEMAND SHEETFEEDERSROLL TO ROLL SPECIALS BOOKSSOLUTIONS PRODUCTS

FLAGS

APPLICATIONS

Prom
o

GRAPHIC ARTS

Promo

Promo

Promo

TRANSPROMO ON SITE SUPPORT SPARE PARTS SERVICE TEAM REMOTE ASSISTANCE

BUFFER

2560 mm 101"

1435 mm 56.5"

4
1

9
4

 m
m

 1
6

5
"

2
4

8
0

 m
m

 9
7

.5
"

2750 mm 108"

1525 mm 60"

2
6

4
9

 m
m

 1
0

4
"

1
0

4
0

 m
m

 4
1

"

The Vertical Stack Turner flips over a trolley cart loaded by the Tecnau Folders, 
enabling users who print transactional applications A to Z to reverse the output stack 
and feed their inserters in A to Z sequence, or similarly allowing Z to A print to insert 
Z to A as well.

The Folder module of the Fanfold system builds printed stacks up to 39 inches 
(991 mm) high and outputs each stack on a trolley. Trolleys are wheeled over 
and docked into the off-line Stack Turner. A second, empty trolley is in an 
upside-down position at the top of the Vertical Stack Turner. The operator 
pushes a button to firmly compress the printed stack between the two trolleys. 
The stack is then easily pivoted 180° with a small push from the operator 
(see bottom photo at left for a stack in mid-turn).

With the Vertical Stack Turner, users can take full advantage of a flexible, mixed-
vendor mailroom, by providing stacks in whichever orientation is required, regardless 
of printer sequencing.


